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PETITIC.« FOR ZONING VASKNCE 7 501" :
BALTIMORE ODUNTY: INTER-OFF CORNESFONDENCE INTER-OFFICE CORRESFONDENCE
10 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF 1 : E IcE cr
underelgned, owner(s) of Lhe property siiuste In H“"w" o ﬁmnn tnrl: Arnold Jablon
4 et and pist stisched bereto and made 4 part hereat, T0.Zoning.Commissionec_ .. Dt June 4, 1987 PO s A Date________."%"®
: Ot in liesa of Zoning Commissioner
| v;ﬂmﬂms:un---,----#----_;f.ilé. ' to gpersdt lot. widAtto.nf D .i-n; Norman [. Gerber, AICP, Direcior : - a5
cof 10" in_lieu___ FROM. _Office. of _Plannjng and Zonl S 0 FROM_____ Norman E. Gerter, AICP, Director
[ -1+ 1V § 1. 0~ «And_u side street setback of 10__1in lig QU _Plaoning and_ Zoning_ : FROM e e
e Zoning Petition Neos. B87-509-A, 87-510-X/, '
ssmssssmassyrnr SR PERUITROARS sonis scnmprm e ner SUBJECT. .67-519-A_and 87-520=5. . SURJECT.._Chesapeare Bay Critical Area bindings
........... g Marie K. Jones [HT=30%=31 Ttem #&10)
- - P —— T ik e - W =1 = 'H-
.......... cmmm- io the Zoming Law of Ballimore County;
of the Zoning Reguistions of Baltimore diffeuity) d
following reasons: {indicale hardship or
T ¥l t. EE: 1
: ve bean in Ty ownershi; since 1974 and I “:' i
Il’r".r:,:f ?zr#hu!.Hlm‘ 1ots to supplozent =y incme, fimilar 1ot
sidth variances have been granted ip thig area. In accordance with Sectlon 8-1813 of the Cresapeake Bay Critical
Side stecet satback was included if needed. Please consider the Chesapeake Bay Critlcal Area Findings Law and the July A, 1985 Gpinlon fr'q:qf'. Lhe :ﬂm?:,r Attorney, 1t is nereby
(see memorandum from Gerber to Jablon dated June 1, 1987) to be the my "findings" that tne prapoasd develeopment will comply with the terms
comments of this office. of Sertion A-1813{al for minimizing adverae impacts on water quality and
protecting ldentified habitats, provided that the variance petitlion 13 a
Regulations. condlitioned an compliance with the following requirements:
advertised ss prescribed by Zoming
Propecty is 10 be posted and gt it A o 5 e |1 majJr deciduous trees, or tdo [2) conifers, or
B azpenses of shove Variance sdvertising, } A two | 2) rinor deciducus trees are planted and malntalned
i "ﬂ'wﬂ free 1o and sre to be bound by the mm' gnm.t:rl " on Lhe 13t, A combination of tnese Lhree tree types s
m‘m pursusat to the Zouing Law . : Norman E. Ger acceptab.e provided that 1,000 sgquare (eet of tree cover
1/'We du solemaly and affirm, : Director 13 provided, A large deciducus tree (= estimated Lo Cover
under the penalties of , that 1/we ' 1,000 square Teet and a minor declducus or conifer 300 sguare
are ihe legal Wﬂﬂ‘m property l i ‘-é‘? MEG:JGH:slb feet. ANy existing trees that are Lo remaln can be credited
which is the subject of this Petition | . W e wﬁ"—"‘“‘"‘"‘"ﬂ - toward mesting tnese requirements,
2 Lagal Owner(s): ' A—g g' 2. Srorm water runoff Crom impervicus surfaces associated with
Contract Purchaser 3 . rome L'W E._I:n.u.. | 4—# y, this petition shoulu be directed aver previcus areas such as
S S -—— I e ek e "“__(3-"' : ' I m - 2TV Sed lawn to encourage maximum inflliration,
T Ciype or Priok M) (Type or Print Kame) '
L - 7 |
'r e me———————— R e A B T = s o '
--------------------------------- o, i j Worman'E. Gerber, RICP, Director
- | Jffice of Planning a+ Coning
-------------------------------------------------- ) L~k REG/PJSS jat
------ ' cCe Tix Dugan
=-23, 675 David Flelds
for Petitloner: = - 58, g Jim Hoswell
Al I,%2 Togany 1Eu_r__'_1:1___5@9_-_-5151_'53-_’_ [om Vidmar
-'-H;I*uﬂmw ----- ST b e Pecpie’s Counsel L
o .-_"'E.
orpltlmncts. Kl  AAGES e cm e i
_-_l.---d---F-----."-----'-----'-----'---F-*--- uﬂﬂm }:-u I
: address snd phone number of Jegal owner, coo- ' i
e v :#m.:rﬂ represontative t) be contacted . B
e LS 111 Pl -3 2§ RS .
" City and State o =
P, Pox B0 455=231F . ... s
Attorney's Telephons No.: o-momoeemmmemeen =i O Phone No. ' CRs-co8
Commissioner of Battimore County 'this =2 %1 1"Z StR____ day : - s
ORDERED By The Zoming o ' T . __‘,:." 2 At X = et e diSieine Tt ,
19_A1., that the subject maiter . R
siufs?
Commissioner of Beltimore in Room 108, County Office 2y ?q? Baltimore County ¢ "J?f .' = e
County, on the --.E_E{E---...-.-.-- w of -----4-:1-‘{25-----*4-; | I L o'clock i [’I l.ﬂ.LTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PL‘-H! ADVISORY COM HIFTEE mwi '1‘ ?rlhi RE %
s o - Towson, Marviand 21204-258 1 ""‘E,.f' ‘S
. \\S Y Fusoe 4544500 LT:%" »fj)' April 30, 1947
¥ L %
3 . Paul H. Remeke
COUNTY ; i Tuief April 73, 1987
I ﬁ k 111 w. miﬁ-:ﬁ:n". = vr. Joblin
Towson, Maryland 21304 Mr, Armold Jablon 7 ﬂ‘ﬂir'-! Tepartme nt
(over) ; Zonina Cammissioner Towson, Md. 21204
s nha PR, HRRI® R, JOnes office of Planning and Zoning
3432 Loganview Drive Baltimore County Office Building Jear Mr. Joblin: :
Chaicman Baltimore, Haryland 21222 Towson, MD 21204 A
RE Tef: .ariance for 120=121 Swar ¥t., 21219 !
. : Item No. 410 - Case No. B7-509-A
i i Petltloner: Marle K. Jones Re: Property Owner: Marie K. Jones (Critical Area) Dennis F. Rasmussen I would like to request you to make the hearing for the above variance
Bureau of FRSLLIO0. MORIng, WS IRRCE Crapy Kneetive as soon as possible, I az presently not warking and need the income from
Enqinesring Location: E/S Bth Street, 200' N. Cuckold Point Road the sale of these lots, Also the peuple =oving ip will have to settle :
S L Dear M3a. Jones: thelr existing properties in July, Thank you,
g Ttam No.: doning A -
Traffic Engineering The Zoning Plans Advisory Comulttes has reviewed the plans 410 doning Agenda: Meeting of 4/21/87 .
RENER: Maidy: A nion submitted with the above-referenced petltlon. The following Gent Lemen: 2 -
:u-u:f af et compents are not intended to Indicate the approprlateness of the ,..-",-*-.-#.f_.:.- 4 SR
i Travantien zoning actlon reguested, but to assure hat all partles are msde Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by thi MaoTe JONEE —
BORIEH BpirEaesL avare of plans or problems with regard to the development plans Bureau and the camments below marked H:l.'l:hpﬂ.n ':-I'Fam applicable and wrmlr:d - > :
Froject Planning that say have a bearing on thls case. The Director of Plannlng to be corrected ur incorporated into the final plans for the property. Varmewey FF Y/0
bt oy Bk may Tlle a written report with the Zuning Commissloner with recom- i
S mendations a8 to the suitabllity of the requested zonlng. ( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be b
located ; £ roved road - ek}
Toming Adainistzation Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the dance Hiaﬂi':h ;;m:: hﬁtﬁmﬂnﬁ;ﬁm by trll‘i&:l;?ﬂ:l‘ﬂt
Committee at tnls time that offar or request informatlon on  your of Public Works x i
el el petitlon. If similar comments from the remalning members are . "

received, I will forward them to you. Otherwlss, any comment that
is not informative wlll be placed In the hearing file. This
petition was accepted for flling on the date of the enclosed
filing certiflicate and a hearing scheduled accordingly.

( )} 2. A second means of vehicle access is recuired for the site.

I ) 1. The vehicle dead end condition shown at

Very truly yours, TXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department.

Yermess % Aprs due

The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to cccupancy or beainning of operation.

i, ﬂ‘ﬂ

fm E. DYER i} ! L-
Chalirman . { %) 5, The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall - \?/,{ a ‘f_ 'Ef'— S-d Aax ff*-" “( e
Zoplng FPlans Advisory Comnittee camply with all applicable requirements of the Nationel Flre Pro- :

tection hssociation Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code,®™ 1976 edition
prior to Oocoupancy.

{ )} 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

walec .

JED:kkb

Enclosures

cc: Mr. Vincent Serlo
P.0. Box 304
Elllicott City, Maryland

The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at thiz time,
[ )
Noted and } ..,,-'£ (}M

REVIEWTR: = Approved; o
- ire Prevention Bureau
1 I Division

fil
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IN RE: PETITION FOr ZONING VARIAMCE . BEFNRE THE
- - - EIEHE;E ﬁ;l“ﬂt- S oot Towsen, Maryiand 21204 Located on the east zide of 8th gtreet 200% north of the north
resait bn practical difieulty unréssonsble hardship upon the Fatitioner(s) and the granting of =wa int Road " DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER 4943353 alde of Tuckold Tt, 24, and znown as lots #120C and 127 on the Tlat
" = -3eh Blec ulia Diskeict nf "Ean Polnt which 1z recordes Lin *he land recordg of “alti=zore
the vartance(s) requesied will/will not edversely affect the heaith, safety, and genersi welfare of THh Gounclimanic. Pistrict s OF BALTIMORE COUNTY i s B vounty in 1iter °, ,C. 7 folio 162163 and on the revised plat

af Sman Folnt In llper = follio 4.5,

HMarie K. -Jcnes a Case ko, HT'EE?"A June E'E:H lgm

Bol be ted.
the community, the variance(s) should /abould gran Petitioner

Therefors, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commisioner of Baltimore County, this
duy of 19—, that the herein Petition for Varisnce(s) lo permit

Ms., Marie K. Jones

3492 Loganview Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

RE: Petition for Zoning Variance
EfS 8th Street, 200" H of
Guckold Point Road
15th Election District
T7th Councilmanic District
Case No. B7=50%9-A

Fursuant Lo the recelipt of a written request for withdrawal from the

Petitioner, IT I5 ORDERE" by the Deputy Zoning Commissicner of Baltimare County

this 24 — day of June, 1987 that the herein Petition for Zoning Varlance be

Dear Ms. Jones:

and is hereby DISMISSED without i '
y without prejudice pursuant to the recelpt of your written reques’. for withdrawal of thne

above=rafe~enced case, enclosed please find a copy of the Order of Dismissal.

QY.

De-.-yl;:.r Loning Commi or
K,—*ﬂ" Baltimore Cophty ‘-

if you have an't questions concerning this matter, plesse do not hesltate
to ccntact this office.

Fra,
Very truly you P

JEAN M. H. JUNG ,5/
JDeputy Zoning Commissioner

JHild b js

Encloaures

cc: People's Counsel

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES

w-ciay : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
EREh: SmEGRan DAt = Ttk Comar i lmendc Makutcr = :JI';I:::HE:D! :;:Fﬁi Cuckold : i .
L
Point Rd., 15th District : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Case No. 87-509-A '

Case No. 87-309-A

HARIE K. JONES, Petitioner

June 17, 1987

LOCATION: £

Fast S5ide of 8th Street, 200 feet Narth of Cuckold Point Road

- R S T

DATE AND TIME:

Tuesday, June 23, 1987, at 9:30 a.m.

PUBLI :
L HEARING: :un- liﬁ'.- E;-“ Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenve,

Ms, Marie K. Jones
3492 Loganview Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

_ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

The zﬂlﬂ.ﬂ. c_immr of hltm 'Eﬂﬂ-ﬂ:t-’ b
¥ authority of the Zoning A
Regulations of Baltimore Cousty, will hold : public hurIu.: S

Please entar the appearance of the People’s Counsel in the above-

RE: PETITION FOR ZOXING VARIANCES
E/S Bth St., 200" X of Cuckold Point Rd.
15th Election District - 7th Councilmanic District
Merie K. Jones - Petitioner
Case 'ﬂ'# B'.'-fﬂ'?—ﬁ

Dear Ms. Jones:

captioned matcur. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or other

proceedings in this matcer and of the passage of any preliminary or

Petition for Zoning Variances to permit lot widths of 50 feet in liey

of the required 55 feet and & side street setback of 10 feet in lieu of the
required 25 feet

final Order.

F

724, 0. (e sk
Phyllis Cole Friedman '

People®s Counsel for Balcisore County

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy Pecple's Counsel
Room 223, Court House
Towsor., Maryland 21204
494-2188

This is to advise you that $79.17 is due for advertising

and posting of the above property, [his fee must Le paid before an
Order is issved. ]

THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONINC SICN AND POST RETURN
mmrwmmmmmmmmmmm.‘ o

Do nat remove sign from property from the time it is pl
this office until the day of the ! Enean

Being the property of
plan filed with tL WI_ » a3 shown om plat

In the event thet this Tetition(s) is granted. a building permi

. ng t may be iasued
uimi the thirty (30) dey appeel period. The Zoning Commissiomer will, however,
ntartain any requeat for a stay of the issvence of said permit during this period

for good cause shown. Such must be received i it
hearing set sbove or made at the hearing. b th_ i e

3“3’ County, Maryland, and
ﬁ u 3; * L irg, Tﬂ'-'!ﬂl'l-rﬂ::rla:: R

I EEREBY CERTLFY that on this 27cth day of May, 1987, a copy

of the foregoing Encry of Appearance vas mailed to Marie K. Jones, 3492 *

BY ORDER OF . : .
. m J.EF“ Loganview Dr., Baltimore, MD 21222, Petitioner; and Vincent Serio, ';:'
OF BALTTMORE COUNTY _ F. 0. Box lﬂf; Ellicott City, MD IIII‘HJ'. whe requested notification. : hll‘-i'z?_ i’*'wh.,p
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Ms. Marie K. Jones May 15, 1987
3492 lLoganview Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

NOTICE OF HEARING
) RE: PETITION FOR ZONINT VARIANCES
S E/S Bth Sc., 200" W of Cuckold Point Rd.
. i15th Flection District = 7th Counc:lmanic District

iy Marie K. Jones = Petitioner
:.:.:_:-'.L'-; EIHEE Hﬂ-l B?—m"h

é TIME: 9:30 a.m,

ff;: DATE: Tuesday, June 23, 1987

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Bullding. 11] West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland
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-

THE JEFFERSOMIAN,
ﬂ_k‘f{.m'lu) QA A

e

A S - S
-

Scale 1 -850
_I_S-III Eht Di!-‘l.
‘Zoned DR.S5.S

i - : a TT : . .-..... i i r -
kel i e b7 | || BALTIMONE COUNTY, MARYLAND
A -:-. : .} i . . ; -. . - .m

IR
'1:-"'_.'r_§°".'

—— #‘-;!—‘ ri _accoven_ L1 G1D ,.
] L

- Lh

m Mirig W ERY A ,-

Vﬂ rignce. Plu'r OFFICE € _. .

MARIE K JONES Owney -3
lots 120121 Swan Pent 7/0620.3 « i
Fablie Sewer v Mindpn A {
Pabbie Wseter 1n den St

01
El m:f“g Feald  YAR ] ANCE lag. S10
L -
B

Gnireassss3ISilia :!.:Eﬂll‘l

L}

VAL ABATIN G SISMATURE OF CARNNER
i o b o ——

X ! =
- 1 hifpi b R LR el

TR NS, W AP UG g W T R T S L S PR b T T T T L g T o s e o
& "t 1. E & i




